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Kent. County SBSA A
Devon County SBRA A
Sussex County SBRA A

T
I
M

A
P

Hampshire SBRPA
It'Ihite-Venabl-es
Moss
Reed
Syms
Phipps

Kent County SBSA
Carter
Bennett
Li1lis
Fawcett
Theobald

County of
fvanov
Speight
Holdstock
Schooling
Carter

Lancaster A

Total 1,,4t9 Beat
289
285
282
282
280

Total 7,343
271
276
266
266
258

Total 1,393 Beat
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LOt

284
280
272
2'70

Total 7,092
2'78
21'l
214
263

O NCR

Total 1-,318 Beat
279
218
278
215
268

Tot.al 1,,369
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277
27t
268
267
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Devon County SBRA
Tozer
DudJ-ey
Burnicki
Lamerton
Magson

Yorkshire County
Preston
MarshaIl
Foul-ner
Wood
Bei Quo

28'7
284
280
272
270

A
218
27'l
274
263

0

SBRPA
279
218
278
215
268

Sussex County SBRA A
M Arditti 286
G Gardiner 271
M Burdass 2'll
N Harvey 268
? Budgen 267

Scorer: Mr J Marchant NSRA/SCS DaLe l7 / 0'l / 20
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John Marchant

Please score in points scored

Division 1

Round 8

sussex county sBRA A (0003) Substitute
Penalty Applied

Rule
1 2 3 4 5 6 rOTAt

0710 G Gardiner 47 46 6 46 u rl8 277

L269 N Harvey 45 43 46 48 42 4 268

L0/.7 M Arditti 49 47 47 47 /t8 tt8 285

1200 M Burdass 4l 6 42 45 48 47 271

L287 T Budgen 6 4t 6 43 u 47 267

Comment below 1369

Yorkshire county SBRPA A (U105) Substitute
Penalty Applied

Rule
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAT

t759 S Preston 47 45 47 49 6 45 279

t728 R Marshall 46 49 47 46 45 45 278

1551 Wood 46 46 4 46 47 46 275

1555 L Foulner 48 46 6 6 45 47 278
L730 N4€ettinshaffi MeiBeiQuo 47 45 42 46 4 4 268

Comment below L378

County of Lancaster A ((X}08) Substitute
Penalty Applied

Rule
1 2 3 4 5 6 rOTAL

1508 P Holdstock 48 46 45 46 46 49 280

1766 llvanov 46 47 /t8 49 49 48 287

1765 A Speight 47 tl8 49 47 It8 45 284
1507 N Carter 47 45 46 45 43 4 270
L626 M Schooline 45 45 47 u 46 4 272

Comment below 1393

Kent County SBSA A (0015) Substitute
Penalty Applied

Rule
I 2 3 4 5 5 TOTAT

1045 A Carter 49 48 u 46 47 43 277

L249 P Lillis 47 45 43 46 45 40 266
1115 f Fawcett 42 4l 48 4 43 42 266
L235 J Bennett AL 45 47 $ 46 47 276
L753 G Theobald 4t 46 4 42 45 N 258

Comment below 1343
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Middlesex SBRA
SLaffordshire SBRA
Yorkshire County SBRPA B

(580) r/c ArR PrsToL

Middlesex SBRA
Yorkshire County SBRPA B
County of Lancaster B
Staffordshire SBRA
Lincolnshire SBRA
Somerset SSA A
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County of Lancaster B
Lincol-nshire SBRA
Somerset SSA A
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Middlesex SBRA
Myler
Lake
Mower
Pil-mer
Hardyman

County of
Nuckley
Hopkins
Warwick
Chambers
Heyes

Total- L,347 Beat
285
213
267
266
256

Total 7,326
277
272
262
260
255

Total- 1,342 Beat
278
213
267
263
26t

Total 1,294
274
263
259
249
249

Total 1",324 Beat
261
266
265
264
262

Total 1,,322
214
267
266
267
254

NSRA/SCS Date l-7 /O7 /20

be received at the NSRA HQ by 3l/07/2A.

285
2't3
26"7
266
256

Lancaster B
277
272
262
260
255

Staffordshire
JagielIo
Lewin
Turner
Paskin
Hi_11

Lincolnshire
Ward
Highf ieJ-d
Wil-f iams
Paulger
Call-ow

Yorkshire
Moore
Cooper
Bradnum
Firth
Petyt

Somerset
Shaw
Bissett
Davis
Bayley
Vickery

County SBRPA
zot
266
265
264
262

SSA A
274
zot
266
267
254

SBRA
278
273
26'7
263
26]-

SBRA
274
263
259
249
249

R
A
W

A

A
J
J
R
T

Scorer: Mr G Kinder

Any challenges to these scores must



680 l/c ArR PtsTor LEAGUE

uy Kinder

Please score in points scored

zOLs/20
Division 3

Round 8

Middlesex SBRA (0m21 Substitute
Penalty Applied

Rule
1 2 3 4 5 6 rOTAL

0560 I Lake u 45 u 46 6 rl8 27t
0564 K Mower 46 47 46 40 45 43 267

0663 A Holt J Myler 47 47 47 49 48 47 285

0665 T Pilmer 45 45 42 42 47 4 266

0667 M Hardyman 46 43 u 45 35 42 256

Comment below L347

Yorkshire county SBRPA B (qn7) Substitute
Penalty Applied

Rule
1 2 3 4 5 5 TOTAI.

L562 A Firth 43 u 42 45 4 6 zil
L7Z9 S Petyt M 45 42 40 46 45 262

1559 A Cooper 40 42 M 47 46 47 266

1557 R Moore 45 43 45 46 4 4 267

1558 W Bradnum 4t 46 46 43 47 42 265

Comment below t324

County of Lancaster B ((Xr09l Substitute
Penahy Applied

Rule
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAT

L694 G Chambers 40 4 47 42 4 43 260

L74L M Heyes 40 4t 45 43 43 43 255

1746 A Hopkins 43 47 46 45 45 45 272

1511 lNuckley 45 rA 47 6 4 47 277

L629 P Warwick 45 46 4 43 39 4 262

Comment below L326

Lincolnshire SBRA (0012) Substitute
Penalty Applied

Rule
1 2 3 4 5 5 TOTAI.

LzM O Ward 45 45 48 47 # 43 274

L246 Highfield M 42 4? 46 4 4 26t
L245 Paulger 42 45 43 37 42 N 249

1248 D Callow 42 45 43 37 42 40 249

L247 D Williams 42 42 43 4 43 45 259

Comment below L?94


